35
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
SERIES
068
1 2 3
Function 3/2 U
1 3

•	 Pad-mounting solenoid valve supplied with seal
Options
How to Order
Specifications
Connection
Orifice
Size
Flow
Coefficient
 Operating Pressure bar (psi)
Power Rating
(W)min. max.
mm (inches) Kv (m3/h) Cv gases or liquids
Pad Mounting1
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4
1.6 (0.063) 0.042 0.049 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4
1/4-28 UNF
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4
1.6 (0.063) 0.042 0.049 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4
Push-in Hose
Connection
0.8 (0.031) 0.021 0.024 -0.9 (-13) 8 (116) 4
1.2 (0.047) 0.036 0.042 -0.9 (-13) 4 (58) 4
1.6 (0.063) 0.042 0.049 -0.9 (-13) 2 (29) 4
1	2 hexagon socket head cap mounting screws M2.5, stainless steel, supplied
ASCO™ MINIATURE SOLENOID VALVES
FLAPPER FLUID ISOLATION VALVES, 16mm
01
04
4G
B-
20
19
-R
01
R 068A 2 1 2 SO V 00 F1
Voltage
Prefix F1 = 24 VDC
R = Pad Mount F3 = 12 VDC
0 = 1/4-28 UNF
6 = Push-in hose connection Valve type
00 = On/off valve
Series and release
Seal material
Mounting width V = FKM
2 = 16mm 1 = FFKM
E = EPDM
Function Electrical connection
1 = 2/2 NC S0 = DIN spade plug
2 = 2/2 NO L0 = Leaded coil
3 = 3/2 U
Orifice size
2 = 0.8mm
4 = 1.2mm
6 = 1.6mm
Description Catalog Number
Push-in-Hose Barb Kit 3/2
Subbase Qty: 1 534662-001Hex nut Qty: 2
Push-in-Hose Barb Kit 2/2 Codification
Subbase Qty: 1 534662-002Hex nut Qty: 2
1/4-28 Threaded Kit 3/2
Subbase Qty: 1 534661-001Hex nut Qty: 2
1/4-28 Threaded Kit 2/2
Subbase Qty: 1 534661-002Hex nut Qty: 2
Subbases available on request
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.asco.store                Email：sales@bechinas.com
37
Visit our website at emerson.com
Availability, design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
SERIES
068
16 (0.63)27 (1.06)
17
 (0
.6
7)
45
.1
(1
.7
7)
10
.5
(0
.4
13
)
2.
5
(0
.0
98
)
21.5 (0.85)
9 (0.35)9 (0.35)
4.5
(0.18)
4.5
(0.18)
Type 02 Leaded coil (L0)
24 AWG, lead wires:
500mm (19.7in) long
IP66
16 (0.63)27 (1.06)
17
 (0
.6
7)
45
.1
(1
.7
7)
10
.5
(0
.4
13
)
2.
5
(0
.0
98
)
21.5 (0.85)
9 (0.35)9 (0.35)
4.5